


General Manager 

Veronique Delattre
veronique.delattre@fairmont.com
+254 791 203 895 

Cluster Director of sales

Elizabeth Kamuyu
elizabeth.kamuyu@fairmont.com
+254 724 502 364

Sales Manager / Leisure 

Maureen Wanja
maureen.wanja@fairmont.com
+254 (0)20 216 940

Sales Manager / Corporate

Wanjiku Munene
wanjiku.munene@fairmont.com
+254-(0)20 216 940 



Cluster Marketing Manager 

Nottet Sybille
sybille.nottet@fairmont.com
+254 (0)20 216 940

Reservations 

Samson Munyiri
samson.munyiri@fairmont.com
+254 (0)20 216 940

Front Office Manager

Esther Kimathi
esther.kimathi@fairmont.com
+254 (062) 203 6000


